

**Product:** **Sesame Sticks (Bulk)**

**Product Code:** **CGB: 10350** **GTIN: 10798255103504** **DOT: 746123**

**Item Description:** A golden, irregular length stick with visible sesame.

**Ingredients:** Enriched Wheat Flour (Unbleached Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Soybean Oil, Sesame Seeds, Bulgur Wheat, Salt, Beet Powder (color), Turmeric (color).

**Nutritional Information:**

Nutritional Facts			
Serving Size: 1/3 cup (30g)			
Servings About: 227			
Amount Per	Serving (30g)	% DV*	100 grams
Calories	170		558.86 cal
Total Fat	12g	15%	38.42 g
Saturated Fat	2g	9%	5.91 g
Trans Fat	0g		0.00 g
Polyunsaturated Fat	6g		20.91 g
Monounsaturated Fat	3g		10.41 g
Cholesterol	0mg	0%	0 mg
Sodium	440mg	19%	1479.68 mg
Total Carbohydrates	14g	5%	45.07 g
Dietary Fiber	2g	6%	5.41 g
Total Sugars	0		0.22 g
Added Sugars	0	0%	0.00 g
Protein	3g		9.79 g
Vitamin D	0mcg	0%	0.00 g
Calcium	60mg	4%	198.45 mg
Iron	1.5mg	8%	5.03 mg
Potassium	0mg	0%	182.90 mg

\* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 calorie diet.

**CGB Code Dating:** Julian Code Date: 4 digit Julian Code (ddd) plus Shift (A, B, or C). 0136a= Jan 12, 2016 shift 1

**Storage:** Recommend dry storage temp between 45° - 75°F (7.2° - 3.8°C), less than 70% Relative Humidity

**Shelf Life:** 270 days from date of production

**Product Configuration:**

Pack	Case Net Wt.	Shipping Wt.	Units/Pallet	Tier/Ht.	Cube	Case Dimension
2/7.5 lb.	15 lbs	16 lbs	90	10 x 9	0.88	19 x 10 x 8.3

**Physical Specifications:** Appearance: Length: .75" - 1.5" long sticks; Width: approximately .25"; Thickness: Approximately .25"  
Color: Golden Brown  
Texture: Crisp, with good crunch (not moist or soggy)

**Allergens:** Contains Wheat and Sesame

**Kosher Certification:** Certified Kosher Dairy by the Union of Orthodox Jewish Congregations of America

**Country of Origin:** United States of America



### Sesame Sticks (Bulk)

**CGB:** 10350

**GTIN:** 10798255103504

**DOT:** 746123

Crispy Sesame Sticks are made from bulgur wheat and sesame seeds. A crunchy delight in soups and salads, casseroles and snack mixes.

- Tastes great and its versatility delivers high customer appeal
- Kosher Certified Dairy – Orthodox Union
- Zero Trans Fat

These attractive, flavorful sesame seed and wheat flour sticks are lightly crisped in soybean oil, producing the perfect toasted color and crunch.



#### Other Toppings & Ingredients:



**Crispy Toasted Onion Bits (Bulk)**  
#96010 - 1/22 lb. Bag Case

#### Other Snacks:



**Whole Grain Round Tortilla Chips**  
#10200 - 3/2 lb. Bag Case

